perata BapHa HYeHb1 Kb

CURRENT VIEW Qo A
RESPONDENTS: 25 of 25
+FILTER + COMPARE +SHOW
QUESTION SUMMARIES
No rules applied o

Rules allow you to FILTER, COMPARE and SHOW Page 1: 2018
results to see trends and patterns.

Learn more » Q1

INDIVIDUAL RESPONSES

Customize

Xapeca N BM perartata KaTo Lano? [NpenopbKiu 3a cneppaLloTo U3/

SAVED VIEWS (1) @ v
EXPORTS QO A~

MHoro mu
PAID FEATURE xapeca

Export your survey data in .PDF, .XLS, .CSV,
.PPTX, or SPSS format.

UPGRADE Learn more » CpeaHa pabota

SHARED DATA Q v
He mu xapeca

0%  10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

v MHoro mu xapeca
v CpepgHa paboTta
v He mu xapeca

TOTAL

Comments (2)

RESPONSES (2) WORD CLOUD TAGS (0)

70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
92.00%
4.00%

4.00%

Search responses


https://www.surveymonkey.com/summary/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D?showSraModal=true
https://www.surveymonkey.com/summary/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D?showSraModal=true
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/summary/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D&tab_clicked=1
https://www.surveymonkey.com/create/?sm=lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D&tab_clicked=1
https://www.surveymonkey.com/create/preview/?sm=lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D&tab_clicked=1
https://www.surveymonkey.com/collect/list?sm=lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D&tab_clicked=1
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D&tab_clicked=1
https://www.surveymonkey.com/stories/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D&tab_clicked=1
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
http://help.surveymonkey.com/articles/en_US/kb/What-kind-of-rules-can-I-create-to-analyze-my-data?uid=NR6k_2FJ70UPLYf3ksxiacP3YOT6IoDU7Oq_2FhSQ4C06YSRAGpR382T7IMP1TFkOH8YNzFOwNeoXhfUzaFALjXAow_3D_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/pricing/upgrade/?ut_source=wall_exporting&ut_source2=new_analyze
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/data-trends/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/
https://www.surveymonkey.com/pricing/?ut_source=header_upgrade
https://www.surveymonkey.com/create/?ut_source=header
https://www.surveymonkey.com/dashboard/?ut_source=header
https://www.surveymonkey.com/home/?ut_source=header
https://www.surveymonkey.com/pricing/upgrade/quickview/?ut_source=header_loggedIn
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#

doTooTpasaBaHeTo camo Gelue cnabo.lnareHnsa dooTorpadp He cTpyBa.

View respondent's answers Adc

OpraHusartopa fa He ce o6a)xaa no yks))))

View respondent's answers Adc

Q2 Customize

LnctaHummnTe 6sixa N pobpe nogdpaHn?

NpeanHo

[lobpe

3ne

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES ¥  RESPONSES
v VpeanHo 64.00%

v [lo6pe 32.00%

v 3ne 4.00%
TOTAL

Comments (2)

RESPONSES (2) WORD CLOUD TAGS (0)

Search responses


https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D?respondent_id=10050184240
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D?respondent_id=10048721660
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#

XXXXXXX

View respondent's answers Adc

OucTtauuuTe ga ca TMn 6aHaH 6e3 TPUbIbITHUK

View respondent's answers Adc

Q3 Customize

KnacoBeTe gobpe m bsxa pasneneHu?

be3 3abenexkun

Nmam cnepHuTe
3abenexkm /...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES ¥  RESPONSES
v bBes3abenexkn 72.00%
v mam cnegHuTe 3abenexku / npenopbKu: Responses 28.00%

RESPONSES (7) WORD CLOUD TAGS (0)

Search responses

View respondent’s answers Adc

He

View respondent’s answers Adc

Yacabu e pericbp

View respondent's answers Adc

Conrad 25 fa e npu 6bp3nTe NOOKN.

View respondent's answers Adc

Wasabi HMa MSICTO Npu KpynsbpuTe

View respondent's answers Adc


https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D?respondent_id=10071263740
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D?respondent_id=10048363539
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D?respondent_id=10050184240
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D?respondent_id=10050137752
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D?respondent_id=10048721660
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D?respondent_id=10048382130
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D?respondent_id=10048353625

TOTAL

Q4

Customize

CtogHkaTa 0obpe v belle ypenoeHa?

MHoro pobpe

lope - Jony

3ne

0%  10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES
v MHoro fo6pe
v [ope-[Hony
v 3ne

TOTAL

Comments (0)

Q5

30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

v  RESPONSES
88.00%
8.00%

4.00%

Customize

LlOBOIHM 11 CTEe OT CbOMUCTBOTO?

Wmam cnepgHute
3abenexku /...

0%  10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES
v [Ja

v Vimam cnepHuTe 3a6enexku / npenopbKu:

RESPONSES (2) WORD CLOUD TAGS (0)

30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

¥  RESPONSES
91.67%

Responses 8.33%

Search responses


https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#

Tpsbsa fa ma cbauincka nofka Ha 3Haka. Taka Lue MoXe Aa ce NPocneasT cUTyaummn 1 aa ce MecTu 3Haka 6bp3o. Mox
[aBar cTapToBe U Ha No-cnabo BpeMe KaTo Ce HacTaBu OLLe eAVH 3HaK 3a CbKpaTeHa AUCTaHLMs 3a No-6aBHITE IOAKW.
KOHTPOSIHOTO Bpeme TpsibBa Aa 6bae CbobpaseHo ¢ ANCTaHLMATa U Hal-6aBHUTE NOAKU.

View respondent's answers Adc

CbpounTe He roBOpUxa Ha aHrMNNCKK 3a PyMbHLUTE

View respondent's answers Adc

TOTAL

Q6 Customize

LloBoHM v cTe oT [lpoTecTHaTa KOMUCKHA?

Ha

Wmam cnepgHute
3abenexku /...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES ¥  RESPONSES
v [Ja 91.30%
v Wmam cnepHuTe 3a6enexku / npenopbKu: Responses 8.70%
TOTAL
Q7 Customize

LloBOIHM 11X CTe OT coumanHara nporpama / KYMOHNTE?

Muoro
CpepHa pabota

3ne

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%


https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D?respondent_id=10048364424
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D?respondent_id=10048353625
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#

ANSWER CHOICES v  RESPONSES

v MHoro 80.00%
v CpepgHa paboTta 16.00%
v 3ne 4.00%
TOTAL

Comments (1)

RESPONSES (1) WORD CLOUD TAGS (0)

Search responses

Hsama acnmnpaums Ha KyrnoHa B ka3amHo YepHo mope 1 GeLue JocTta Tonsio

View respondent's answers Adc

Q8

CHART TYPE DISPLAY OPTIONS COLORS LABELS
Koe B1 xapeca Hail-MHOro OT MEAUIAHOTO OTpassiBaHe Ha CbOUTNETO?
CHUMKUTE
Buaeara

nyénvkauumTe

Apply to all (Some may not change) @ CANCEL

Koe B1 xapeca Han-MHOro 0T MEAUNHOTO OTpa3saBaHe Ha CbOUTUETO"


https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D?respondent_id=10048367643
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#

CHUMKUTE

BuAeaTa

nybnvkauuurte

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES ¥ RESPONSES
v CHUMKUTE 50.00%

v Bugearta 20.83%

v nybnukaumuute 29.17%
TOTAL

Comments (3)

RESPONSES (3) WORD CLOUD TAGS (0)

Search responses

W Tpute psapo Mone

View respondent's answers Adc

CHUMKM NoYTK HAMA.A3 JIMYHO He ce BUOAX Ha HUTO egHa (ocBeH o6uiara).

View respondent’s answers Adc

MpocTuAT, HO MHOro NPodPecuoHasnieH CTUI Ha NUcaHe 1 NogHacsHe Ha MHdpopmauws B nauticabull

View respondent's answers Adc

Q9 Customize

OueHeTe eNneKTpPOHHOTO OTpassBaHe Ha perartaTta - Hotuc, 3anmceaH
VHCTpyKumw, INporHo3u, PesyntaTtu


https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D?respondent_id=10071263740
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D?respondent_id=10050184240
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/browse/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D?respondent_id=10050126012
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#

MHoro no6po

CpepHa pabota

3ne

Wmam cnepgHute
3abenexku /...

0%  10%

ANSWER CHOICES

v

v

MHoro no6po
CpepHa paboTta

3ne

20%

Mmam cnepHnTe 3abenexku / MNMpenopbku:

TOTAL

Q10

30%

40%

50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

¥ RESPONSES
91.30%
8.70%
0.00%

Responses 0.00%

Customize

OugeHeTe peratata no gecetobanHara cucrtema:

0%  10%

ANSWER CHOICES

v

1

2

20%

30%

40%

50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES

0.00%

4.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

16.00%


https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/lPWF657UOPhEBylV72CvB0RtwiXn8XM61oJIK5Y4PI4_3D#

1

4.00%

32.00%

44.00%
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